Veranstalter:

Gesamtleiter:
Techn. Leiter:

Haupt-KaRi:
Zeit/Ort:
Wetter:
Strecke:
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Ergebnisliste
4. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf
Stadtparklauf
21.04.2010

LG Merseburg

Siegfried Zschiegner

Thomas Roder

Josef Staffa

18.30 Uhr - Stadtpark Merseburg
kihl - 10°C

Parkwege entlang der Saale

Richter, Niklas 2001 WSV Saline Bad Dirrenberg
Flach, Kevin 2000 WSV Saline Bad Dirrenberg
Tassmann, Tim 96 WSV saline Bad Diirrenberg
Weps, Michael 83 SV 1916 Beuna

Berger, Thomas 71 TSV Leuna

Bretfeld, Dieter 44 VB IMO Merseburg
Hoffmann, Maren 98 MSV Buna Schkopau
Witkowski, Iris 98 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
VoRwinkel, Anika 98 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
Lange, Tina 96 SV Braunsbedra
Hesse,Theresa 96 WSV Saline Bad Durrenberg
Bernstein, Julia 94 SG Spergau

Klamt, Julia 93 WSV Saline Bad Durrenberg
Krause, Felicitas 94 SG Spergau

Witzsche, Bianka 77 SG Bad Dirrenberg

Krause, Steffi 66 SG Spergau

Siegmund, Karin 53 SV 1916 Beuna

21:09 min.

23:06 min.

20:58 min.

23:28 min.

19:49 min.

23:25 min.

18:46 min.
22:48 min.
24:12 min.

18:45 min.
26:18 min.

18:02 min.
23:17 min.
23:56 min.

23:10 min.

23:24 min.

23:10 min.
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M 20

MeilRner, Gisela

Reichelt, Thomas
FeilRel, Burkhard

Warias, Steffen
Horig, Holger
Lasch, Thomas

Lange, Hubert
Weber, Hendrik
Brakopp, Frank

Zausch, Helmut

Zimmermann, Hans-Glnter

David, Dieter
Siegmund, Helmut

Siewert, Josef
Méorke, Wolfgang

Ueberall, Johannes
Schoppe, Peter

Timm, Jana

Knoche, Conny

Stirze, Ute
Heinicke, Petra

Kaiser, Viola
Radigk, Cornelia

Hasselberg, Sabine
Pfeifer, Ulrike

Bernstein, Christian

51

74
71

67
67
67

59
58
57

53
51
53

41
43

38
38

71

67

63
61

59
53

55
53

89

SV 1916 Beuna

Merseburg
TSV Leuna

TC Merseburg
Badminton Merseburg
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

Bad Dirrenberg
SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna

LSG Goseck

VB IMO Merseburg
Askania Nietleben
SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna
Askania Nietleben

HSG Merseburg
Askania Nietleben

Askania Nietleben
SG Spergau

SG Spergau

23:35 min.

37:35 min.
45:16 min.

34:03 min.
39:26 min.
39:27 min.

39:06 min.
42:39 min.
44:49 min.

36:02 min.
30:10 min.
40:26 min.
42:03 min.

42:34 min.
44:48 min.

44:21 min.
47:53 min.

38:50 min.

46:37 min.

39:59 min.
49:36 min.

47:53 min.
48:52 min.

47:01 min.
48:51 min.

43:33 min.
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W 45

W 50

Hoffmann, Gerhard
Weber, Steffen

Richter, Patrick
Bretfeld, Steffen
Pasewaldt, Steven
Krobitzsch, Kai

Hofer, Michael
Truhn, Sven
Reil3ig, Sven
Hirschelmann, Jens

Matalla, Ged
Karl, Olaf

Sawall, Andreas
Kster, Torsten
Prause, Wolfgang
Vogel, Michael
Kocher, Ronald
Steffan, Torsten
Dieter, Frank

Zander, Frank

Friedrich, Klaus
Wagner, Reiner
Ballenthin, Siegfried
Buschendorf, Tilo
Hagner, Rudiger

Hofmann, Egon
Dr. Straub, Erhardt

Gutjahr, Jirgen

Caspar, Annett
Thomas, Sylke

Bernstein, Steffi

Barthel, Ramona

GroRmann, Renate

87
82

74
73
72
72

67
70
70
67

61
62
63
65
63
62
62
63
65

59

52
53
52
51
54

50
48

43

72
71

66

65

57

SV Braunsbedra

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
VB IMO Merseburg
TSV Merseburg
RoRbach

Merseburg
Merseburg
Bad Dirrenberg
Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SG Spergau
Merseburg

TSV Leuna

VB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

KSV Litzkendorf

TC Merseburg
Merseburg

Sv 1885 Teutschenthal
SG Spergau

HSG Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna
TSV 90 Querfurt

SG Spergau

SG Spergau
SV 1916 Beuna

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

45:08 min.
53:03 min.

45:17 min.

51:20 min.

57:59 min.
Aufgabe

51:14 min.
52:17 min.
52:22 min.
55:40 min.

51:11 min.
53:25 min.
54:54 min.
55:31 min.
56:29 min.
59:56 min.
01:00:50 h
01:03:21 h
01:06:24 h

51:10 min.

47:36 min.
01:02:22 h
01:04:26 h
01:06:40 h
01:07:38 h

50:31 min.
01:01:10 h

53:15 min.

01:00:56 h
01:06:24 h

51:13 min.

56:51 min.

59:56 min.



W 55
1. Buschendorf, Monika 52 SG Spergau 01:06:40 h



